Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
NX-TC2406
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number nx-tc2406
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name NX-TC2406
Description 2 loops, Thermocouple/Pt100 input, PNP 2 Digital Outputs
24 VDC, 21 mA/point, Heat or Cool control, Push-in Plus
terminals
ETIM Class EC001597
EAN 4549734191395.0
Group HB
Fam HBA
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8471607000.0
OC Code NXTC1001B
Second Item Number NXTC2406
Category Moduł I/O serii NX
Stat Fam 3CCT
Stat Fam description Temperature Control
Publication sort 1DAA1
Primary Package Length 112
Primary Package Width 95
Primary Package Depth 39
Dimensions 112mm x 95mm x 39mm
Primary Package Weight 97 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
2 loops, Thermocouple/Pt100 input, PNP 2 Digital Outputs 24 VDC, 21 mA/point, Heat or
Cool control, Push-in Plus terminals